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2018-2019 CISD Assessment Calendar

Together..
CISD Secondary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Fall Results Due
o Oct1-5 |Students Required to Retest for End-of-Course (EOC)
c College Board Results Due
GE’ Oct 10 |SAT (12); PSAT/NMSQT (8, 10, 11)
9, CISD Elementary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Fall Results Due
% Dec 10 - 19 |Math (3-5); Reading (3-5); Writing (4); Science (5)
2 CISD Secondary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Fall Results Due
2 Dec 10 - 19 MS & HS - Reading, Writing, Math, Science, Social
o Studies
D) STAAR Results Due
Dec 3 (Mon) English |
Dec 5 (Wed) English Il . . 111/19
Dec 3 - Dec 7 Algebra I; Biology; U.S. History
Dec 7 (Fri) STAAR make-ups must be completed by this day.
n TELPAS Results Due
E Feb 25 - Apr 5 |(K—12) Listening, Speaking, Reading, and Writing TBD
= CISD Elementary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Spring Results Due
§ Feb 25 - March 1 |Writing (4); Math (5); Reading (5)
% CISD Secondary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Spring Results Due
=& March 4 - 8 |Writing (7); Reading (8); Math (8); Eng I; Eng Il
2 College Board Results Due
<3 March 6 [SAT (11)
CISD Secondary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Spring Results Due
March 11 - 15 |Algebra I; Biology; U.S. History
CISD Secondary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Spring Results Due
April 1 - 16 ge)ading (6, 7); Math (6, 7); Science (8); Social Studies
STAAR Alternate 2 Results Due
-2 April 1 - April 19 STAAR Alternate 2 Assessment Window 5/10/2019
Q CISD Elementary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessments - Spring Results Due
% April 9 -12 |Math (3, 4); Reading (3, 4)
8 STAAR Results Due
3 Apr 9 (Tues) English I; Writing (4, 7); Math (5, 8) (4,7)By 6/11/19
g Apr 10 (Wed) Reading (5, 8) (5,8)By4/29/19
p=0" Apr 11 (Thurs) English Il Eng | & Il by 5/29/19
N Apr 12 (Fri) STAAR make-ups must be completed by this day.




CISD Elementary Curriculum Based Assessment - Spring

Results Due

Apr 18 |Science (5)
STAAR Results Due
May 6 - May 10 |Algebra I; Biology; U.S. History 5/29/19
STAAR Results Due

May 13 (Mon)

Mathematics (3, 4, 6, 7); Math Retest (5, 8)

May 14 (Tues)

Reading (3, 4, 6, 7); Reading Retest (5, 8)

May 15 (Wed)

Science (5, 8)

May 16 (Thurs)

Social Studies (8)
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May 17 (Fri)

STAAR make-ups must be completed by this day.

6/11/19

Retests by 6/4/19

CISD Secondary Interim & Curriculum Based Assessment - Spring

Results Due

May 15 - 17

Science (6-7); Social Studies (6-7)

STAAR

Results Due

June 24 (Mon)

English |

June 25 (Tues)

Math Retest (5, 8)

June 26 (Wed)

Reading Retest (5, 8); English Il

June 24 - June 27

Algebra [; Biology; U.S. History

June 28 (Fri)

District Closed - No Testing

STAAR 5, 8 by 7/16/19

EOC by 7/26/19

Legend:

Updated: 12/17/18

Local and Other Assessments
STAAR Assessment
TELPAS Assessment

STAAR Alternate 2 Assessment

Dates highlighted in yellow are State Assessment Days. District
Policy requires staff to attend unless due to personal illness.
(DEC Local)

*All Dates Subject to Change
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